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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Johnston370
Thunder Elite

9.100 9.100 9.3509.750 37.300
11 5 1 1 1 

1 

Abbey Campbell203
AIM Athletics

9.175 9.200 8.9509.500 36.825
7T 3 2T 3 2 

2 

Kaylan Groce369
Thunder Elite

9.275 9.350 8.8509.250 36.725
4T 1 5T 5 3 

3 

Ava Garza366
Thunder Elite

9.350 8.725 9.1009.500 36.675
3 9 2T 2 4 

4 

Sarah Howard190
AIM Athletics

9.500 8.900 8.9009.000 36.300
1 7 8 4 5 

5 

Jordana Kerth511
WGA Texans

9.050 9.175 8.7758.475 35.475
12 4 13 6 6 

6 

Leah Teichman359
East Texas Twisters

9.000 8.650 8.4259.250 35.325
13 10 5T 9 7 

7 

Kate Estes408
RBGA

8.300 9.275 8.3509.050 34.975
16 2 7 10 8 

8 

Teagan Fontenot411
RBGA

8.950 7.775 8.5759.475 34.775
14 14 4 8 9 

9 

Janessa Novak434
RBGA

9.375 8.150 8.6008.600 34.725
2 13 12 7 10 

10 

Magnolia Cox402
RBGA

9.125 9.050 7.8508.650 34.675
10 6 11 16 11 

11 

Kamyre Calhoun238
Mazeika's

9.275 8.600 8.2258.000 34.100
4T 11 15T 11 12 

12 

Hayley Briggs396
RBGA

9.275 8.850 7.9258.000 34.050
4T 8 15T 14 13 

13 

Ananiah Cruz404
RBGA

8.675 8.250 8.0758.850 33.850
15 12 9 13 14 

14 

Marilah Adams391
RBGA

9.175 7.700 7.9008.800 33.575
7T 15 10 15 15 

15 

Beth O'Reilly435
RBGA

9.150 7.350 8.1258.300 32.925
9 16 14 12 16 

16 
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